Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: SRS KNOWLEDGE & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.12.2022; List of creditors as on: 18.01.2023

In accordance with Section 25(2) {e) , 1BC ,2016

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

{Amount in%)
Sl. No. Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
Amount Amount any mutual | Amountof | Amount of
o, i f X . Remarks,
Department Government Date of Amount Amount of Nature of covered by c;:‘:;‘;"; W:;::h;r h/& nf'vogn(g: con gﬂ on dues, that | claimnot | claim under i;naany
P receipt claimed claim admitted claim security uaranteey rar e,} sift:e ';; al())l ’ tciai?n may be set- { admitted verification
intérest g party? pplicable off
Securties and
1 Exchange Board of Yes 11.01.2023} 3,12,000.00 3,12,000.00 - - - No 6.68% - - - - -
India {SEB!)
Total - - 3,12,000.00| 3,12,000.00 - - - - 6.68% - - - - -




	Page 1

